May 06 2024 (04:58) India Rail Info 1

Dehri On Sone - Gaya MEMU/63292 - MEMU - ECR
DOS/Dehri On Sone to GAYA/Gaya Junction
2h 45m - 85 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 DOS |Dehri On Sone 18:15 0 |1 0 56 108 [ECR
2 |SEB Son Nagar Junction 18:21 18:22 Tm (0 |1 6 69 ECR
3 |CPBH |Chiraila 18:27 18:28 Tm [0 |1 11 61 ECR
4 |AUBR |Anugraha Narayan Road |18:33 18:34 m [0 |1 16 |45 |100 |ECR
5 |PES Phesar 18:46 18:47 Tm |0 |1 25 |54 ECR
6 |BHKH |Baghoi Kusa 18:52 18:53 Tm |0 |1 30 |65 ECR
7 [(JHN |Jakhim 18:59 19:00 Tm |0 |1 36 (33 ECR
8 DORD |Deo Road 19:07 19:08 m |0 |1 40 |47 ECR
9 |RF RafiGanj 19:17 19:18 Tm [0 |1 47 |62 |100 |ECR
10 [IMGE (Ismailpur 19:27 19:28 m [0 |1 57 |68 ECR
11 |GRRU |Guraru 19:34 19:35 Tm |0 |1 63 |59 (113 |ECR
12 |PRY |Paraiya 19:41 19:42 Tm |0 |1 69 |71 (111 |ECR
13 |KSTA |Kastha 19:48 19:49 Tm |0 |1 77 |7 113 |ECR
14 |GAYA |Gaya Junction 21:00 0 85 |- 109 |ECR

May 06 2024 (04:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



